amazoncom
~—

Final Details for Order 4NN

Order Placed: March 23, 2021

Amazon.com order number: (GGG

Order Total: $9.98

Shipped on March 24, 2021

ltems Ordered

Price
1 oft CableCreation 25 Feet CAT 5e Ethernet Patch Cabie, RJ45 Computer Network Cord, Cai5/Catbe/Caté LAN Cabie UTP $9.98
24AWG+100% Capper Wire for PC, Mac, Laptop, P53, PS4,Xbox, 7.625m, Gray Color
Sold by: CableCreation (seller profile) | Product question? (Ask Seller )
Business Price
Condition: New
Shipping Addrgss= « item(s) Subtotal:  $9.98
Shelby County State's Attorney's Office I .
301 E MAIN ST STE 11 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-1625 -
United States Total before tax: $9.98

Sales Tax: $0.00
Shipping Speed: -
Two-Day Shipping Total for This Shipment: ~ $9.98
Payment information

Payment Method: . ltem(s) Subtotal:  $9.98
American Express | Last digits: (I Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address "““
Nichole Kroncke Total before tax:  $9.98
301 E. Main Street Estimated Tax: $0.00
Suite 11
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565
United States Grand Total: $998

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice € 1996-2020, Amazon.com, inc.




amazoncom
R
Final Details for Order #q NG
Order Placed: March 23, 2021

Amazon.com order number: —

Order Total: $18.50

Shipped on March 24, 2021

Items Ordered

Price
1 of: Arteza Yellow Highlighters, Fack of 64, Wide Chisel Tip Markers, Bulk Pack of Colored Highlighter Markers, Office Supplies $18.69
for Exams, School, Office, Home
Sold by: ARTEZA (seller profile) | Product question? (Ask Seller)
Condition: New '
Shipping Address: A . ltem(s) Subtotal: $18.69
Shelby County State's Attorney's Office I .
301 £ MAIN ST STE 11 Shipping & Héndllng. $0.00
SHELBYV]LLE, IL 62565-1625 Amazon Day discount; -$0.19
United States -
Total before fax; $18.50
Shipping Speed: _ Sales Taxx.  $0.00
Amazon Day Delivery e
Total for This Shipment: $18.50
Payment information
Payment Method: - ttem(s) Subtotal: $18.69
American Express | Last digits: (Sl : Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address Promotion applied: -30.19
Nichole Kroncke —
301 E. Main Streef Total before tax: $18.50
Suite 11 Estimated Tax: $0.00
SHELBYVILLE, L 62565 ‘ 3
United States -
Grand Total: $18.50

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




amazoncom
\—/7
Final Details for Order (i NN

Order Placed: March 23, 2021
Amazon.com order nhumber:
Order Total: $16.67

Shipped on March 23, 2021

Items Ordered Price

1 of; MJUNM 12 Ralis Transparent Tape Refills Rols 3/4-Inch x 1000 inch, 1 Inch Core, Clear Gift Wrapping Tape Refill Roll for $9.88
QOffice, Home, Schoof

Sold by: MJUNM {sefler profile)

Business Price

Condition; New

1 of: RJ45 Splitter Adapter, SinLoon RJ45 Female 1 to 2 Porf Female Socket Adapter interface Ethernet Cable 8P8C Extender Pitg $6.96
LAN Network Connector for Cats, Catbe, Cat6, Cat7 (1 Adapter}

Sold by: Xin sen long{Shenzhen)Elecironics Co., Ltd (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address: A of ltem(s) Subtotal: $16.84
Shelby County State’s Attorney's Office _—_ .

301 E MAIN ST STE 11 Shipping & H?ndllng: $0.00
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-1625 Amazon Day discount:  -$0.17
United States : ' J—

Total before tax:  $18.67

Shipping Speed: Sales Tax:  $0.00
Amazon Day Delivery

Total for This Shipment: $16.67

Payment information

Payment Method: N ltem(s) Subtotal: $16.84
American Express | Last digits: (I Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Billing address ‘ Promotion applied: -$0.17
Nichole Kroncke —

301 E. Main Street Total before tax; $16.67
Suite 11 . .
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565 Estimated Tax:  $0.00

United States
Grand Total: $16.67

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.



amazoncom
“—
Final Details for Order # (i NENEGEGNGNY

Order Placed: March 24, 2021
Amazon.com order number:
“Order Total: $15.83

Shipped on March 27, 2021

Items Ordered

Price
1 of: MaxGear ron Brochure Holders 4 x 9 inches 4 Pack Mefal Literature Holder Magazine Holder, Fiyer Organizer Countertop $15.99
Parnphiet Dispiay Stand for Home
Sold by: MaxGear.LLC {seller profile) | Product question? (Ask Seller )
Business Price
Condition: New
Shipluging Address: R ltem(s) Subtotal: $15.99
Shelby County State's Aftorney's Office e P
301 E MAIN ST STE 11 Shipping & H'fmdhng: $0.00
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-1625 Amazon Day discount.  -$0.16
United States T
Total before tax;  $15.83
Shipping Speed: Sales Tax: $0.00
Amazon Day Delivery S
Total for This Shipment: $15.83
Payment information
Payment Method: o ltem(s) Subtotal: $15.99
American Express | Last digits: (il Shipping & Handling: ~ $0.00
Billing address : Promotion applied: -$0.16
Nichole Kroncke —---
301 E. Main Street Total before tax: $15.83
Suite 11 Estimated Tax:  $0.00
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565 stim +$0
United States -
Grand Total: $15.83

To view the status of your order, return to Qrder Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




amazoncom
el
Final Details for Order # (| TN
Order Placed: March 24, 2021

Amazon.com order number: —
Order Total: $7.56

Shipped on March 27, 2021

Items Ordered

Price
1 of: ApePal 50PCS Black Disposable Face Mask Protection Mask Dust Safefy Face Cover $7.64
Sold by: ApePal Siore (seller profile)
Condition: New
ggiqgi'}? Adtdrg'tsst= At o ltem(s) Subtotal:  $7.64
elby County State's Attorney's Office _— .
301 E MAIN ST STE 11 Shipping & Hgndllng. $0.00
SHELBYVILLE, I 62565-1625 Amazon Day discount:  -$0.08
United States
Total before tax: $7.56
Shipping Speed: Sales Tax,  $0.00
Amazon Day Delivery —
Total for This Shipment: $7.56
Payment information
Payment Method: N ltem(s) Subtotal: $7.64
American Express | Last digits: (il Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address Promotion applied: -$0.08
Nichole Kroncke
301 E. Main Street Total before tax:  $7.58
Suite 11 : .
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565 Estimated Tax:  $0.00
United States m
Grand Total: $7.56

To view the status of your order, return to Qrder Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




amazoncom
—?
Final Details for Order #{ NN

Order Placed: March 24, 2021
Amazon.com order number:
Order Total: $20.60

Shipped on March 27, 2021

Items Ordered

Price
1 of: Robert's Rules of Order Newly Revised, 12th edition , Robert Ilf, Henry M. $20.81
Sold by: Amazon.com
Condition: New
gﬂiﬁgincg Addrgss;: A o ltem({s) Subtotal: $20.81
elby County State's Attorney's Office _— .
301 E MAIN ST STE 11 Shipping & er\ndllng. $0.00
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-1625 Amazon Day discount:  -$0.21
United Sfates ———
Total before tax;  $20.60
Shipping Speed: _ Sales Taxx  $0.00
Amazon Day Delivery —
Total for This Shipment: $20.60
Payment information
Payment Method: . ltem(s) Subtotal: $20.81
American Express | Last dlglts:- Shipping & Handling: ~ $0.00
Billing address Promotion applied: -$0.21
Nichole Kroncke -
301 E. Main Street Total before tax; $20.60
Suite 11 . d Tax:
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565 Estimated Tax:  $0.00
United States -
Grand Total: $20.60

To view the status of your order, return to Qrder Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




amazoncom
—

Final Details for Order # (NN

Order Placed: April 6, 2021

Amazon.com order number: —

Order Total: $104.49

Shipped on April 7, 2021

Items Ordered

LE900 L6700 L6750 L6800 L6900 Toner Cartr
Sold by: Amazon.com
Condition: New

Price

1 of: Brother TN-850 DCP-L5500 L5600 L5650 HL-L5000 15106 L5200 L6200 L650 L6300 L6400 MFC-LE700 L5750 L5800 L5850 $109.99

Shipping Address:

Shelby County State's Aftorney’s Office
301 E MAIN ST STE 11
SHELBYVILLE, IL 82565-1625

United States

Shipping Speed:
FREE Prime Delivery

ltem(s) Subtotal: $109.99
Shipping & Handling:  §0.00
Subscribe & Save:  -$5.50
Total before tax: $104.49
Sales Tax: $0.00

Total for This Shipment: $104.49

Payment information

Payment Method:
American Express | Last digits: (P

Billing address

Nichole Kroncke

301 E. Main Street

Suite 11

SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565
United States

item(s} Subtotal: $109.99
Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Promotion applied: -$5.50
Total before tax: $104.49
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $104.49

Credit Card transactions

American Express ending in @i April 7, 2021: $104.49

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




amazon.com
S

Final Details for Order #( I GTGNG
Amazon.com order number: (I EGEGENGNGGNGNN

Order Placed: April 6, 2021

Order Total: $104.49

Shipped on April 7, 2021

Items Ordered

L5900 LE700 L6750 LEBCC L6900 Toner Cartr
Sold by: Amazon.com
Condition: New

1 of: Brother TN-850 DCP-L5500 L5600 1.5650 HL-L5000 L5100 L5200 L6200 L850 L6300 L6400 MFC-L5700 L5750 L5800 L5850

Price
$109.99

Shipping Address:

Shelby County State's Attorney's Office
301 E MAIN ST STE 11
SHELBYVILLE, iL 62565-1625

United States

ltem(s) Subtotal: $109.99

Shipping & Handling:
Subscribe & Save:

$0.00
-$5.50

Total before tax: $104.49

American Express | Last digits: (I

Shipping Speed: Sales Tax;  $0.00
Standard Shipping —
Total for This Shipment: $104.49

Payment information
Payment Method: ltem(s) Subtotal: $109.99

Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Billing address Promotion applied: -$5.50

Nichole Kroncke ————-

301 E. Main Street Total before tax: $104.49

Suite 11 Estimated Tax:  $0.00
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565 © $

United States T

Grand Total: $104.49

Credit Card transactions American Express ending in .: April 7, 2021: $104.49

To view the status of your order, return to Qrder Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




amazoncom
o]
Final Details for Order *( N NENEG_—_——

Order Placed: April 7, 2021
Amazon.com order number:
Order Total: $96.22

Shipped on April 11, 2021

Items Ordered

Sold by: Amazon.com
Condition: New

Price
1 of: Amazon Basics Muttipurpose Gopy Printer Paper - White, 8.5 x 11 Inches, 8 Ream Case (4,000 Sheets) $25.59
Sold by: Amazon.com
Condition: New
gniﬁginéj Adtdrgtss:(: At < Of ltem(s) Subtotal:  $25.59
elby County State's Attorney's Office . .
301 E MAIN ST STE 11 Shipping & H.-Emdllng. $0.00
SHELBYVILLE, iL 62565-1625 . Amazon Day discount.  -$0.26
United States Subscribe & Save:  -$1.28
Shipping Speed: : Total before tax:  $24.05
Amazon Day Delivery . Sales Tax $0.00
Total for This Shipment: $24.05
Shipped on April 11, 2021
Items Ordered Price
1 oft Amazon Basics Multipurpose Copy Printer Paper - White, 8.5 x 11 inches, 8 Ream Case (4,000 Sheets) $25.59
Sold by: Amazon.com
Condition: New
Shipping Address: ltem(s) Subtotal: $25.59
Shelby County State's Attorney's Office _— .
301 E MAIN ST STE 11 Shipping & H?ndllng: $0.00
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-1625 Amazon Day discount:  -$0.26
United States _ Subscribe & Save:  -$1.28
Shipping Speed: Total before tax:  $24.05
Amazon Day Delivery Sales Tax:  $0.00
Total for This Shipment: $24.05
Shipped on Aprii 11, 2021
_ Items Ordered Price
1 of: Amazon Basics Multipurpose Copy Printer Paper - White, 8.5 x 11 Inches, 8 Ream Case (4,000 Sheets) $25.59




Shipping Address: ltem(s) Subtotal:  $25.59
Shelby County State’s Attorney's Office

301 E MAIN ST STE 11 Shipping & Hgndllng: $0.00
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-1625 Amazon Day discount.  -$0.25
United States Subscribe & Save: -$1.28
Shipping Speed: Total before tax:  $24.08

Amazon Day Delivery Sales Tax;  $0.00

Total for This Shipment: $24.086

Shipped on April 11, 2021

Items QOrdered Price

1 of: Amazon Basics Muttipurpose Copy Printer Paper - White, 8.5 x 11 Inches, 8 Ream Case (4,000 Sheets} $25.59
Sold by: Amazon.com
Condition: New

ghipping Address: ltem(s) Subtotal:  $25.59
helby County State's Attorney's Office _ o

201 E MAIN ST STE 11 Shipping & Hgndhng: $0.00
SHELBYVILLE, tL 62565-1625 Amazon Day discount:  -$0.25
United States Subscribe & Save:  -51.28
Shipping Speed: Total before tax:  $24.08

Amazon Day Delivery Sales Tax $0.00

Total for This Shipment: $24.06

Payment information

Payment Method: o ltem(s) Subtotal: $102.36
American Express | Last dlglts:- Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address Promotion applied: -$6.14
Nichole Kroncke ——
301 E. Main Street Total before tax; $96.22
Suite 11 ; .

SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565 Estimated Tax: $0.00

United States o
Grand Total: $96.22

Credit Card transactions American Express ending in - April 11, 2021: $96.22

To view the status of your order, return to Qrder Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




STATE OF ILLINOIS| (g
[ ss. ,P@
County of Shelby [ Claimant _\ .

certifies or declares under penalty of pexjury that the foregoing claim and iteras as herein set are true and correct:

that no part thereof has been heretofore paid and that the amount is justly due against the County of Shelby, Illnois,
amounting to the total sum of l‘]’] . a% dollars |

for %\QJ\( { COJ(\ FX‘O\(*Q.%S and is specifically set forth below.

Submission Date: (0 & QDS ‘»
Signature of Claimant/Office Head

l;;fgﬁ%mf ] ITEM DESCRIPTION . %II)JNT
001-7010- 13- 00) PO%th{, . 8. 49
001-7000- la-0a1  pthce Supplies, late Fee + | R.E
. In feves R oo

B

USE THIS BOX FOR SPECIAL REQUESTS/DIRECTIONS (ie separate checks, return check to requester, ete.

Receipts, invoices, ete. shall be attached upon submission of the claim
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Amazon Business Prime Card ine 36
SHELBY CO STATE ATTY o amagon business P
2 NICHOLE D KRONCKE L o |

Ciosing Date 05/14/21

Summary

Stanclnrd Balance Charges -ﬁiyrﬁ’aht Terms fc.hlrgus S Total

7

Total New Charges o o 12836 %000 $120.36

[ D“ﬁ“ T el T e R T e R T T ]
' NI(:HOLEDKRONC S - - . :

- Card Ending
Amount -

04/14/21 ~ USPSPO' T67 1940565 001381428 : - SHELBYWILLE - I - sr0¥
R 8002758777 - o AR
04/15/21 USPSPO1671940565001381428 : SHELBYVILLE M. Lo "~ $6345v
e 8002758777 ' - ' ' _ _ -
04/21/21  USPS PO 1671940565 001381428 - SHELBYVWLLE -~ [N ' $7.95 o/

' 8002758777 : . ‘ e
04/25/21  AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS S * SEATTLE WA §36.60 v/
o AMZNCOM/BILL : e e
05/06/21  BT*PAMCO PRINTERS NEW JERSEYLLC. . SKILLMAN NS o 31436V
e e 6093095025 _ e e SIS SRS

' Aﬁnount B

05/08/21 - ,F?FE.PWF"e-”fFee R S - - $35.00
Total Fees for thisPeriod __OIre0 - I-00T 83500

- Contlnued on reverse



-OKRONCKE. -

$12 97"

"’craiimg nterest’; Tralhng:mterest is the,-,:nterest:charged hen,
happén
‘on- purchases: by pe
Card‘member Agreenien for details:

ee [nterest o v : At even if you p

e charge ast from the fir

ntil

day’t ofthe billin

alance’ mfulland on time and fivake no o
foriey mple; yoU ¢ didn‘t pay your previous balance in full. When that -
5d e receive your paymentin full.Y ]
Iease see the "Whe we charge lnterest" sub ser.tton in your':

1292 -

hew char es, Thms called

ou.cart avbid | paying Interest - '

Armual A
Percentage Rate: S

Balance sm:ject i 3_‘ ; :
:_to Interest Rate-‘;-,

Inteiest:

- 29.24%5(y) .

$520 26 G

 chor

L g000

:;_Cds_hAd.\,_rghée"s’f'_"_."_:":':._"' Rt el sty ::_‘_;'29'{2'4%‘(\‘;)-_._"j‘-'--:"’"‘

Variablé Rate. .

41292 _ :

Amount i




00] - 1010 ~1”-0071

FOSTAL SERV[CE_ visit wew.usps.com USPS Tracking or call

1-800-222-1811.
SHELBYVILLE
200 § MORGAN 51 Preview vour Mail
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-9598 ' Track your Packages

) e " e S 5, D dar ',_‘
Fj UNITED STﬁTES \ and Data rates nnaya;EBT y?tegua!ngvM:?zgge

' {800) 275-8777 Sign un for FREE @
041472021 7 12:32 PM fttps://informeddel ivery .Lsps, coll
Product gty Unit Price Earn rewards on your business account
Price purgEaSﬁs Sgpgrtority Mail labels
*"."“—-*'-—-ﬁ“—-"f """"""""""""""""""""""" Wi the oya%ty "~
E]QitﬂC]ass Mail® i $0.55 using Click and Ship?lv?g?ﬁ oY
etter ‘ www . usps . coin/smal 1hiz]
Mattoon, IL b1§38 bpfor mare infé? ovalty
Eeight: g Wb]O.GD OE
stimated Delivery Date ; All sales final on stamps and postage.
Sat 04/1?/2021 \ Refunds for guarantesd services only.
Cert%fieE‘Matl® $3.60 Thank you for vour business.
racking #: » ot

. \ Tell us ahout your experience.
Return Receipt $2.85 Go to: https://postalexperience.com/Pos

Tracking #: - : or scan this code with your; mobile device,

Credit Card Remitted
Card Mame: AMEK
Accaunt #: xxxxxP
Approval #: 8419
Transaction #: 490

AID: AOOOGOOOQEGiDSUi Chip \

AL: AMERICAN EXPRESS
PIN: Not Required

| 1 UFN: 167194-0565
rx*txxw*wx**w****x*x*wx*w****xx*wwwwwwwxw* Receipt #: B40-56040534-1-2420135-2
USPS {s experiencing unprecedented volume Clerk: 02

increases and |imited employee

Cll‘\. T - Yl ‘_,(-1 BT JERE - Y
T 1 R -7 C kKK




UNITED STATES
B POSTAL SERVICE.

SHELBYVILLE
. 200 5 MORGAN SY
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62965-9993

(800)275-8777
04/15/2021 02:32 PM

US Flag Coil/100 1

First-Class Mail@ 1 o

targe Envelope !
springfield, IL 62701 '
Weight: 0 b 5.10 oz
Estimated Delivery [Date }
©Mon 0471842021

Certified Mail® $3.60
Tracking #:
Return Receipt - $2.85
Tracking #: -
jotal . e $8.45
Grand Totai; $63.45
Credit Card Remitted $63.45 i

Card Name: AMEX

Accourt #: xm{xP

Approval #; B8G1B

Transaction #: 665 |
ALID: ANCOOND025010801 Chip i

AL: AMERICAN EXPRESS
FIN: Not Reauired

****x*wwxw'k*w**x:kxxxx**w***xx*x*x**ww*x***
USPS is experiencing unprecedented volume
incredses and limited employee
L Y+~ tha impacts of
cor as :

KKK o %k

OO0I- 1010 -\ - 07

Texr
TO v v e e
and Data rates may apply. You may also
visit www. usps.com USPS Tracking or call
1-800-222-1611.

Preview vour Mail

Track your Packages

Sign up for FREE @
mttps://informeddel very  Usps. com

Earn rewards on your business account
purchases of Priority Mail lsbels
with the USPS Lovalty program by
using Click and Ship. Visit
waw . Usps . con/snal tbizlayalty
for more info.

All sales final on stamps and postage.
Refunds for guaranteed services only.
Thark you for your business.

Tall us about vour experience.

Go to: nhttps://postalexperience.com/Pos
or scan this code with your mobile device,

4

or call 1-800-410-7420.

UFN: 167194-0265
Receipt #: 840-56040534-2-3177463-2
Clerk: 03 -




(:y:)\ - T0\O - Voo~ 607

) UNTED STATES.
POSTAL SERVICE.
SHELBYVILLE
200 § MORGAN ST

SHELBYVILLE, IL 62065-9998
(800)275-8777

nase1/2021 12:21 PM
Product Qty Unit Price
Price
First-Class Mail® 1 $0.75
Letter
Tower Hill, IL 62571
Weight: O 1b 1.80 oz
Estimated Netivery Date
Sat 04/24/2021
Certified Malld $3.60
Tracking #:
Return Receipt $2.85
Tracking #:
Total __ - $7.20

Garden Corsage

Cradit Card Remitted $7.95
Card Name: AMEX
Recount B 000
Approval #; 884781
Transaction #: 483
ATD: ANQOCOON25010801 Chip
AL: AMERICAN EXPRESS
PIN: Not Required

‘K*k‘kx******tk)\‘***‘k’***‘KR*‘K***‘K**‘K*‘K‘X**X***‘X
USPS 15 experiencing unprecedented volume
femeanses and 1imited employee

' R

KK

£

Tex ' USPS)
1o ¢ ssaue
At paia L OLED wey Heb e iy w150
vieit waww. Usps . GO Uses Tracking or call
1-800-222-1811.

Preview your Mail
Track vour Packages
Sign up for FREE @
https://informedde\ivery.usps.cum

Earn rewards on your business account
purchases of Priority Mail labels
with the USPS Loyalty progran by
using Ciick and Ship. Visit
www.usps.com/smal1b1210ya1ty
for more info.

ALl sales final on gtarps and postage.
nefunds for guaranteed services oniy.
Thank yeu for your business.

Tell us about your experience,
Go to: https://posta]exper1ence.c0m/Pgs
or scan this code with your mobile device,

UFN: 167194-0563 _
S eipt #: 540-56040534-1-24288572

Clerk: 02



| 001 1000 (2- 007
amaZoncom
]

Final Details for Order #/iNENNNNINEED

Order Placed: April 21, 2021

Amazon.com order number: TGRS
Order Total: $36.60

Shipped on April 24, 2021

ltems Ordered

Price
1 of: Amazon Basics Legal/Wide Rufed 8-1/2 by 11-3/4 Legal Pad - Canary (50 Sheet Paper Pads, 12 pack) $11.99
Sold by: Amazon (seller profile)
Business Price
Condition: New
1 of: Anker 4-Port USB 3.0 Hub, Uttra-Slim Data USB Hub with 2 it Extended Cable [Charging Not Supported], for MacBook, Mac $14.99
Pro, Mac mini, iMac, Surface Pro
Sold by: AnkerDirect (seller profile) | Product question? (Ask Seller )
Business Price
Condition: New
1 of: Amazon Basics 1/3-Cut Tab, Assorfed Posiflons File Folders, Letter Size, Manila - Pack of 100 $9.99
Sold by: Amazon {seller profile)
Business Price
Condition: New
Shipping Address: ltem(s) Subtotal:  $36.97
Shelby County State's Attorney's Office Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
301 E MAIN ST STE 11 g . 0
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-1625 Amazon Day discount:  -$0.37
United States -——--
Total before tax:  $36.60
Shipping Speed: Sales Taxx:  $0.00
Amazon Day Delivery —
Total for This Shipment: $36.60
Payment information
Payment Method: _ ltem(s) Subtotal: $36.97
American Express | Last d|g|t5:- Shipping & Handiing:  $0.00
Billing address _ Promotion applied: -$0.37
Nichole Kroncke e
301 E. Main Street Total before tax: $36.60
Suite 11 : .
ted Tax: 0.00
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565 Estimated Tax:  §
United States T
Grand Total: $36.60
Credit Card transactions American Express ending in @l April 24, 2021: $36.60

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .




001-1000~ 13- D07

ExhibitIndexes.com Invoice for Order IR

Billing Details
Kayla Lanter

Shelby County State's Attorney's Office

301 E. Main St.
Ste. 11

Shelbyville, Tllinois 62565

United States
Phone: 217.774.5511

Email: shcovwc@shelbycounty-il.com

Order:
Payment Method:

Credit Card {$14.36)

Shipping Details
Kayla Lanter

Shelby County State's Attorney's Office

301 E. Main St.

Ste, 11

Shelbyville, Illinois 62565
United States

Phone:; 217.774.5511
Email: shcovwc@shelbycounty-il.com

Order Date: 6th May 2021

Shipping Method:  Free Shipping (Usually 2-6

Business Days)

Order Items

Qty Code/SKU Product Name Price Total
4 V-515 People's Exhibit #515 Bright Red $3.99 USD $15.96 USD
Choose Laser or Hand  Hand Number
Number: $3.99 Per Pkg
Subtotal: $15.96 USD
Coupon Code (Exhibit}: -$1.60 USD
Shipping: $0.00 USD

Grand Total:

$14.36 USD




H

STATE OF ILLINOIS|
| 88. S
County of Shelby | Claimant PYD

certifies or declares under penalty of perjury that the foregoing claim and items as herein set are true and correct;

that no part thereof has been heretofore paid and that the amount is justly due against the County of Shelby, Minois,

amomﬁng to the total sum of "ga\q\o . \.Q__ﬂ
=2 vican Expmss

dollars

and is specifically set forth below.

Submission Date: —‘I ‘A 30D \ —

Signature of Claimant/Office Head

BUDGET LINE ITEM DESCRIPTION , AMOUNT
ITEM FUND # OWED
DO - 1000 - 1 <L .\Dp\lf_% . R490.aY
QO1-TOLO « 12y OO -i\)o%’ma% o .45

@’raALa NP

USE THIS BOX FOR SPECIAL REQUESTS/DIRECTIONS (ie separate checks, veturn cheek to requester, ete.

Receipts, fnvoices, etc, shall be attached upon submission of the claim






».LBY CO STATE A
JICHOLE D KRONCKE

sl Closing Date 06/13/21

<on Busmass#gme Cmrd - ama;on busmess | p"3.(f’-f"" o

Pavmonts S o Lo L i 442607 1
Credits. T T e T T T T T
Total Paymonts and Crodlts +$426.01

~__Amoun
442601 0

Payments

PAYMENT RECEIVED - THANKYOU: -

05/17/21%

Stnndlr, Balancachnrg, s F
$289.20

Total New Charges  * T $289.20 -

 NICHOLE DKRONCKE
[ j'Card_Ehd'in_

' : SN RN TS SEI AP - Amount .
05'/2'0'/215 AMAZONMKTPLACEPMTS T sATHE L WA seasd
- AMZN.COM/BILL ' L Lo e R
05/20/21 ‘f__:-','FAYPAL*TRUTHHNDER oo .' . 8005998031 LT CA . . _‘1 '-52.8'.05J: ;
.- 8006998081 . I T e :
05/23/21-__.1' .'USPSPO1671940565001381428 S r o SHELBYWILLE L s $645
8002758777 ' R SO R 00\ *70\0 \3\ OD""\ -
Q_s/z;m;ﬁ._ . AMAZON MKTPLACEPMTS - - ../ ~* - . SEATTLE = @™o o WAL S $560|/ :
o AMZNCOM/BILL T O SRR DRI D S e S :
05/27/21"  AMAZONMKTPLACEPMTS -~ - =7 " “"RUSEATTLE. WA R $135 99»('
o AMZNCOM/BILL. T P D R S ST RIS '
06/13/21 . AMAZONCOM = - o SEATTLET Lt WA R ;-. _‘-'-$106.35 /--'
L 'GENERALMERCHANDISE DR T e e e B A A

- Continued on__r_ey_erse"‘ o



SNCKE. ' Accouthnd.i_ng—"-.---~

' - . —ii — i Amount
Total Fees for this Period R T T e

‘ | Amount
Total Interest ChargedforthisPerled = QON-T1000 - V- OV - . = s148.

Ab'o_l_.ltl‘l'jrailing Interest . -

06/13/21 . Interest Cha:rge-ori Purchases

You may see interest on your next statement even if you pay the new balance'in full and-on time and make no new charges. This [s called
"trailing interest’, Trailing interest {s the interest charged when, for example, you didn't pay your previous balance in full. When that
happens, we charge intérest from the first day of the billing period until we receive your payment in full. You can avoid paying interast -
on purchases by paying your balance in full and on time each: month. Please see the "When we zharge interest! sub-section in your
Cardmember Agreement for details. S e o , Rty AR Al

“Total Fees in 2021

1. - §7000
Total Interest In 2021

_Yo'LernnualPercenta'ge Rate{APRJIsthe-annuaﬂnteréét réteohy@uraccount.' Lo S AP
e . : ' Coel - Annual BalanceSubject - © - Interest
PercentageRate - tointerest Rate Lo Charge.

Purchases” - o L 2e2amfy 8366 4748

Cash Advances o E_f: - ' 29.24% (v-)' o o .§000 o %000
Total o ' o - L  $149
{v} Variable Rate e




a6 | - 1O\O - \ /0Tl

POSTAL SERVICE.

SHELBY LLE
©200 S MORGAN ST
SHELBYVTLLE éﬁL £2565-9998
(8001/75 8777

= UNITED STATES

0572172021 N 12:31 PM

Product S0ty Unit PEI;Q
Price

F1rst Class Ma1i® 1 $6?é5

Lettm

B thyville, IL 62565
Weight: O 1k 0.60 oz
Estimated Delivery Date
Mon 05/24/2021

_ TPdelng #:

Affixed Postage
Affixed Amount: $0.955

Credét gaﬁd Rem]ﬁéid
Card Mame: A
Account #: ){)()(XX)(—_ -
- Approval #: 860156 ..

Transaction #; 854
COATR ﬂ““ﬂﬁg“ﬂﬁfﬁiﬂ?“la-v

..... e

Certified Ma1l® o $3.60 -

N
“
LW

e e Nv.l&hulnu unprecedented volume
increases and 1imited enployee
“Hvailabi ity due to the impacts of

COVID-18. We appreciate your patience.

. 'k?:'K KEKKKKRKK ****‘K‘K:k‘kﬁt*'k*******XX*‘K*X****‘A:k

Text your track1ng number to 28777 (2USPS)
to get the latest status. Standard Message
and Data rates may apply. You may alsc
visit wew.usps.com USPS Tracking or -call
. 1-800-292-18%1.

Preview your Mail

Track your Packages .

Sign up for FREE B .«
https-//informedde]ivery usps.com

All sales final on stamps and postage.
BEfUﬂdb for- guaranteed services oniy.
TFhark vou for vour business,

Tell us about your experience.
Go to: https://postalexperience.con/Pos
o scan this code with your mobile device,

or call 1-800-410-7420.

IFN: 167194-0565
leceipt #: 840-56040534-2-3241583-2
Herk: 03




Mazoncom 0Q\- 71000 - ¥2»- 0Ol
]
Final Details for Order N NEENERNENN.

Order Placed: May 19, 2021
Amazon.com order number:
Order Total: $6.75

Shipped on May 19, 2021

ltems Ordered Price

1 of: 100 Pack Maxtek Premium Thick White Paper CD DVD Sleeves Envelope with Window Cut Out and Fiap, 100g $6.75

Scld by: YoKool (seller profile) | Product question? {Ask Seller } '

Business Price

Condition: New

ghipping Address: o item(s) Subtotal:  $6.75

helby County State's Attorney's Office _— .

301 E MAIN ST STE 11 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

SHELBYVILLE, iL 62565-1625 T

United States Total before tax: ~ $6.75
Sales Tax:  $0.00

Shipping Speed: e

FREE Prime Delivery Total for This Shipment:  $6.75

Payment information

Payment Method: ltem(s) Subtotal: $6.75

American Express | Last digits: SillP Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Billingaddress T

Nichole Kroncke Total before tax:  $6.75

301 E. Main Street Estimated Tax: $0.00

Suite 11 —_—

SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565 ]

United States Grand Total: $6.75

Credit Card transactions American Express ending in ‘ May 19, 2021: $6.75

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




.on ' https./fwww.iruthfinder.com/dashboard/account/my-orders

OO\ - 1000 -\ DO
Order Details

Order Number: (s

Unlimited Person Reports Membership

Customer Kayla Lanter
Order Date 05/20/2021
Status complete
Payment Method Paypal

Order Total $28.05

cof 1 6/29/2021, 10:06 AM



" zla Lanter

From: service@paypal.com

Sent: Thursday, May 20, 2021 9:34 AM

To: Nichole Kroncke

Subject: Receipt for Your Payment to TruthFinder, Inc.

Hello, Nichole Kroncke

»

You sent a payment of $28.05 USD to
TruthFinder, Inc. (help@truthfinder.com)

It may take a few moments for this transaction to appear in your account.

Transaction ID Transaction date

U May 20, 2021 07:28:14 PDT
Merchant Instructions to merchant
TruthFinder, Inc. You haven't entered any instructions.

Invoice ID

Description Unit price Qty Amount




$28.05uUsD 1 §28.05USD

Subtotal $28.05 USD
Total $28.05 USD
Payment $28.05 USD

Charge will appear on your credit card statement as "PAYPAL *TRUTHFINDER"
Payment sent to help@truthfinder.com
Payment sent from shcovwc@shelbycounty-il.com

Funding Sources Used (Total)
American Expr 4N $28.05 USD

Issues with this transaction?

You have 180 days from the date of the transaction to open a dispute in the
Resolution Center.

P

Help & Contact | Security | Apps

O C in

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

You have the right to cancel a transaction for a full refund unless your desighated recipient has
already received the payment. However, since most PayPal payments are received within seconds,
you may not be able to cancel your payment for a full refund once the payment is made. To
determine whether your payment is eligible for cancellation, log in to PayPal.com, select the
transaction in your transaction detalls, and select Cancel, or call PayPal Customer Service at 888-
221-1161. Disputes related to purchases are addressed in PayPal’'s User Agreement.

PayPal is committed to preventing fraudulent emails. Emails from PayPal will always contain your
full name. Learn to identify phishing



001 - 1000- V2 0O

Final Details for Order #—
Order Placed: May 21, 2021 |
Amazon.com order number: _

aMazoncom
~—

Order Total: $5.60 .
Shipped on May 22, 2021
ltems Ordered Price
1 of: Metronic 25Pcs Poly Bubble Mailers, 6X10 Inch Padded Envelopes Bulk #0, Bubble Lined Wrap Polymailer Bags for Shipping/ $5.66

Packaging/ Mailing Self Seal -

Sold by: Jiaro Internaticnal (seller profile)
Condition: New

gEiTging Adtdrgss: At o ltem(s) Subtotal:  $5.66
elby County State's Attorney's Office ' _— o

301 E MAIN ST STE 11 Shipping & Hfandlmg. $0.00
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-1625 Amazon Day discount:  -$0.06

United States ——

Total before tax; $5.60

Shipping Speed: Sales Tax:  $0.00
Amazon Day Delivery

Total for This Shipment: $5.60

Payment information

Payment Method: N ltem(s) Subtotal: $5.66
American Express | Last dlg|ts:‘ Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Billing address Promotion applied: -$0.06
Nichole Kroncke e
301 E. Main Street Total before tax:  $5.60
Suite 11 . .

SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565 Estimated Tax: $0.00

United States —-
Grand Total: $5.60

Credit Card transactions American Express ending in -Iay 22, 2021: $5.60

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.



aMazoncom
~—

Order Placed: May 19, 2021

00\ 1000 - 12~ 0o
Final Details for Order #—

Amazon.com order number:—
Order Total: $135.99 — :

Shipped on May 27, 2021

Items Ordered

Cherry

Seld by: DEVAISE (seller profile)
Business Price

Condition: New

Price

1 of: DEVAISE Lateral File Cabinet, 1 Large Drawer Wood Filing Cabinet with 2 Open Adjustable Storage Shelves for Office Home, $135.99

Shipping Address:

301 E MAIN ST STE 11
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-1625
United States

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Shelby County State's Attorney's Office

ltem(s) Subtotal: $135.99
Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Total before tax: $135.99
Sales Tax:  $0.00

Total for This Shipment: $135.99

Payment information

Payment Method:
American Express | Last digiis:

Billing address

Nichole Kroncke

301 E. Main Street

Suite 11

SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565
United States

|

ltem(s) Subtotal: $135.99
Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Total before tax: $135.99
Estimated Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $135.99

Credit Card fransactions

American Express ending in QMay 27, 2021: $135.99

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary, .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc,




OO\ - 1000 1\, - 091

Final Details for Order _
Order Placed: May 30, 2021 '
Amazon.com order number:_
Order Total; $106.36 '

aMazoncom
~—r

Shipped on June 13, 2021

ltems Ordered

Sold by: Amazen.com
Cendition: New

Price
1 of. Amazon Basics Muttiourpose Copy Printer Paper - White, 8.5 x 11 Inches, 8 Ream Case (4,000 Sheets) $27.99
Scld by: Amazon.com
Condition: New
ggiﬁging Adtdrgz[sst: At o ltem{s) Subtotal: $27.99
elby County State's Attorney's Office I .
301 E MAIN ST STE 11 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-1625 Subscribe & Save:  -$1.40
United States —_—
Total before tax:  $26.59
Shipping Speed: Sales Tax:  $0.00
Standard Shipping
Total for This Shipment: $26.59
Shipped on June 13, 2021
Items Ordered Price
1 of: Amazon Basics Muttipurpose Copy Printer Paper - White, 8.5 x 11 Inches, 8 Ream Case (4,000 Sheets) $27.99
Sold by: Amazon.com
Condition: New
Shipping Address: tem(s) Subtotal: $27.99
Shelby County State's Attorney's Office Shinping & Handlina:
301 E MAIN ST STE 11 ibping & Handing: $0.00
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-1625 Subscribe & Save:  -§1.40
United States .
Total before tax:  $26.59
Shipping Speed: Sales Tax:  $0.00
Standard Shipping
Total for This Shipment: $26.59
Shipped on June 13, 2021
Items Ordered Price
1 of: Amazon Basics Multiourpose Copy Prinfer Paper - White, 8.5 x 11 Inches, 8 Ream Case (4,000 Sheets) $27.99




g Address: | ltem(s) Subtotal:

$27.99
.<iby County State's Attorney's Office Shipping & Handling:  $0:00
301 E MAIN ST STE 11 . PO
SHELBYVILLE, 1L 62565-1625 Subscribe & Save:  -$1.40
United States —
Total hefore tax:  $26.59
Shipping Speed: Sales Tax: $OOO
Standard Shipping ——
Total for This Shipment: $26.59
Shipped on June 13, 2021
ltems Ordered Price
1 of: Amazon Basics Multipurpose Copy Printer Paper - White, 8.5 x 11 Inches, 8 Ream Case (4,000 Sheets) $27.99
Sold by: Amazon.cem
Conditien: New
Shipping Address: ltem(s) Subtotal:  $27.99
Shelby County State's Attorney's Office - I
301 E MAIN ST STE 11 Shipping & Handhng: $0.00
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-1625 Subscribe & Save:  -$1.40
United States -
Total before tax:  $26.59
Shipping Speed: Sales Tax:  $0.00
Standard Shipping —
Total for This Shipment: $26.59
Payment information
Payment Method: ltem(s) Subtotal: $111.96
American Express | Last digits:— Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address Promotion applied: -$5.60
Nichole Kroncke -—-
301 E. Main Street Total before tax: $106.36
Suite 11 ; .
Estimated Tax: 0.00
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565 stimated Tax:  §

United States

Grand Total: $106.36

Credit Card transactions American Express ending in -June 13, 2021

- $106.36

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice @ 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




4

STATE OF ILLINOIS|

[ ss. : %
County of Shelby | Clajmant _(____ P‘D

certifies or declares under penalty of perjury that the foregoing claim and iterns as herein set are true and correct;

that no part thereof has been heretofors paid and that the amount is justly due against the County of Shelby, IHiinois,

amoumting to the tota] sum of \6% ‘ -T—-I

dollars
for _BX\ 0N\ Con F)(P(p POy and is specifically set forth below.
Submoission Date: Q . a : AQB-\
Signature of Claimant/Office Head
BUDGET LINE ITEM DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

YTEM FUND # " | OWED
001:1000- \or 0071 g_uppb) LD : [$R. 11

USE THIS BOX FOR SPECIAL REQUESTS/DIRECTIONS (ie separate checks, veturn check to reguester, etc.

Receipts, invoices, etc. shall be attached upon: submission of the claim



bmagon busin

Payt_samou toavolcli erest chargeso futurepurchases. L
B eans Total Balance, excl ding_ 1t

Ingoadsta dlng
- must stlll-.

x

AL
]!1.'!‘.m...i!..i' i1 :!lllt

08i08/21*

Go-1 —’! 1‘ \'53 '\’\
: Shelbw County Smte's Attomew
~b Piease foidaniha pm% d.etach and return with yauf nayment ¥




.1BZON Busmess Prlme Card-

JHELBY CO STATE A
NICHOLE D KRONCKE
- Closing Date 07/14/21

amagon business

Account Endini

It i
p.3/7

Tétal .

Payments -$473.97
Credits $0.00

$473.07

Total Pnyments and Crndlts

{Detall 3 *Indlcatespoatingdate

'-1'7:f } |

Am’ount

Paymonts .
06/14/21*  PAYMENT RECEIVED - THANK YOU -$177.28
-$206.69

07/13/21%  PAYMENT RECEIVED - THANK YOU

. Standard Balange Charges

: Paymont Torms Charnos

Total

Tot‘al’ u«Wc‘harg'es . 415082 sa‘oo-_,. $150.82
{Datall N J
Pl NICHOLE DKRONCKE

Card Endln_

L . Amount
06/-19/21 - PAYPAL*TRUTHFINDER 006998081 CcA - $2805y
~_ BOO69980B1 ' ‘ — =

07/03/21 ~ AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS SEATTLE WA $61.10y/
. AMZN.COM/BILL - ]
07/07/21 -~ AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS SEATTLE WA T $1285v
' AMZN.COM/BILL . ,
07/09/21 . AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS SEATTLE WA $36.95v
. AMZNCOMMBIL ; c : R
07/10/27  AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS SEATTLE WA Tsnernd
. AMZNCOM/ABILL o ' o

Continued on reverse



- KRONCKE - ~ Account Ending 8-91004 - . .. -

Total Fees for this Perled

: . Amaoiint
07/14/21 _Interest Charge on Pur;hases"- | . A e 795
Total lntérastcharged for this Perlod - : : m\’lw-m—l ' PO _$798
About Trailing Interest L - ” :

You may see interest on your next statement even if you pay the new balance infull and on'time and make no new charges. This is called
*railing interest”. Traillng interest is the interest charged when, for example, you didn't pay-your previous balance In full. When that
happens, we charge interest from the first.day of the billing period until we receive your payment in full: You can avoid paying interest
on purchases by paying your balance in full and on time each menth. Please see the "When we charge interest" sub-section in your
-Cardmember Agreement for details. - T B T R T B

JotalFeesin2021 . o T T om0 |
Total Interest in 2021 - K PR .

ATAL

Your Annual Percentage Rate {APR) Is the annual interest rate on your account.

" : -A,'r'_"m_ual, B&iqnc;Subjgct : 'ln_t_efe_st;_ .
PercentageRate - tolnterest Rate : Charge

Purchases S T e2amty. . 431987 785
Cash Advances . : : —3_: n 2024%6 - %000 L5000,

Total - o o " R R $795
" {v)Varlable Rate - it




Kayla Lanter QO\ - 1000 - \o\ - ool |

Fron:: service@paypal.com

Sent: Saturday, June 19, 2021 5:30 AM

To: Nichole Kroncke

Subject: - Receipt for Your Payment to TruthFinder, Inc.

Hello, Nichole Kroncke

You sent a payment of $28.05 USD to
TruthFinder, Inc. (help@truthfinder.com)

it may take a few moments for this transaction to appear in your account.

Transaction ID Transaction date
4 Jun 18, 2021 07:29:22 PDT

Merchant Instructions to merchant
TruthFinder, Inc. You haven't entered any instructions.
Invoice ID

Description : Unit price Qty Amount




$28.05USD 1 $28.05 USD

Subtotal $28.05 USD
Total $28.05 USD
Payment $28.05 USD

Charge will appear on your credit card statement as "PAYPAL *TRUTHFINDER"
Payment sent to help@truthfinder.com
Payment sent from shcovwc@shelbycounty-il.com

Funding Sources Used (Total)

American Exprifj | D $28.05 USD

Issues with this transaction?

You have 180 days from the date of the transaction to open a dispute in the
Resolution Center.

Help & Contact | Security | Apps

©000

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

You have the right to cancel a transaction for a full refund unless your designated recipient has
already received the payment. However, since most PayPal payments are received within seconds,
you may hot be able to cancel your payment for a fuli refund once the payment is made. To
determine whether your payment is eligible for cancellation, log in to PayPal.com, select the
transaction in your transaction details, and select Cancel, or call PayPal Customer Service at 888-
221-1161. Disputes related to purchases are addressed in PayPal’s User Agreement.

PayPal is committed to preventing fraudulent emails. Emails from PayPal will always contain your
full name. Learn to identify phishing



aification https://www.truthfinder.com/dashboard/account/my-orders

Order Details
Order Number: (P

Unlimited Person Reports Membership

Customer Kayla Lanter
Order Date 07/21/2021
Status complete
Payment Method Paypal
Order Total $28.05

of 1 8/2/2021, 10:04 AM



OO\ - 1000 - \ov- 001

Final Details for Order -
Order Placed: July 2, 2021
Amazon.com order number: —

Order Total: $61.10
|

amazon.com
N

Shipped on July 2, 2021

items Ordered Price

1 of: Quatity Park, QUAB9606, Flat File Envelopes, 100/ Box, Cameo $61.10
Sold by: MyOfficelnnovations (seller profile} | Product question? (Ask Seller )

Business Price

Condition: New

g;iﬁgin(? Adtdr;sst:' At < Of item(s) Subtotal:  $61.10
elby County State's Attorney's Office . .

301 E MAIN ST STE 11 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-1625 -
United States Total before fax;  $61.10

Sales Tax:  $0.00
Shipping Speed: —
Standard Shipping Total for This Shipment: $61.10

Payment information

Payment Method: o ltem(s) Subtotal: $61.10
American Express | Last digits: - Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address T
Nichole Kroncke Total before tax: $61.10
301 E. Main Street Estimated Tax: $0.00
Suite 11 L
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565

United States Grand Total: $61.10
Credit Card transactions American Express ending in- July 2, 2021 $61.10

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.



amazoncom Q0L -T1000 - | y-0071
Final Details for Order 1—

Order Placed: July 2, 2021
Amazon.com order number:
Order Total: $24.72

Shipped on July 7, 2021

ltems Crdered

Suite 11

Price
2 of: sticky Notes 3x3 inch Bright Coiors Self-Stick Pads 6 Pads/Pack 100 Sheets/Pad Total 600 Sheats $6.49
Sold by: Winner Aura (seller profile)
Condition: New
gﬂil?gincg Adtdrgﬁi At o Item(s) Subtotal:  $12.98
elby County State's Attorney's Office - o
301 E MAIN ST STE 11 Shipping & Héndllng. $0.00
SHELBYVILLE, It 62565-1625 Amazon Day discount:  -$0.13
United States —
Total before tax: $12.85
Shipping Speed: Sales Taxx:  $0.00
Amazon Day Delivery —
Total for This Shipment: $12.85
Shipped on July 10, 2021
ltems Ordered Price
1 of: Amazon Basics File Folders - Straight Tab, Manila, Legal Size, 100-Pack $11.09
Sold by: Amazon (seller profile)
Business Price
Condition: New
Shipping Address: ltem{s) Subtotal: $11.99
Shelby County State's Attorney's Office T P
301 E MAIN ST STE 11 Shipping & Hf;lndllng. $0.00
SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-1625 Amazon Day discount.  -50.12
United States —
Total before tax:  $11.87
Shipping Speed: Sales Tax: $0.00
Amazeon Day Delivery
Total for This Shipment: $11.87
Payment information
Payment Method: . Item(s) Subtotal: $24.97
American Express | Last dlglts- Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address Promotion applied: -$0.25
Nichole Kroncke e
301 E. Main Street Total before tax: $24.72




SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565 Estimated Tax: $0.00
United States

Grand Total: $24.72

American Express ending in (il July 10, 2021: $11.87
American Express ending in Y July 7, 2021: $12.85

Credit Card transactions

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice @ 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




amazoncom 0\ -1000 - {3-0071
Final Details for Order #—
Order Placed: July 2, 2021

Amazon.com order number \gEENENEED "
Order Total: $36.95

Shipped on July 9, 2021

Items Ordered Price

1 of: CheckSimple Personalized #9 Non-Window Return Mailing Envelopes - (500 Envelopes) Custom $36.95

Sold by: CheckSimple (seller profile)

Condition: New

g';irl’l?ing AddfgSE A o ltem(s) Subtotal:  $36.95

elby County State's Attorney's Office - .

301 E MAIN ST STE 11 Shipping & Mandling:  $0.00

SHELBYVILLE, IL 62565-162% T

United States Total before tax:  $36,95
Sales Tax;  $0.00

Shipping Speed: —-

Standard Shipping Total for This Shipment:  $36.95

Payment information

Payment Method: . ltem(s) Subtotal: $36.95

American Express | Last d|g|ts:- Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

Bilingaddress

Nichole Kroncke Total before tax: $36.95

301 E. Main Street Estimated Tax; $0.00

Suite 11 o

SHELBYVILLE, iL 62565 .

United States Grand Total: $36.95

Credit Card transactions American Express ending in' July 9, 2021: $36.95

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Caonditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.




